
INDUCTION PLAN 2025 

Induction evening Tuesday 20th May 6:30 – 8pm Parents/Carers only 

 

Induction Session 1 Monday 9th June 1:15 – 3:15pm Max of 5 children per session 

Induction Session 2 Thursday 12th June 1:15 – 3:15pm Max of 5 children per session 

Induction Session 3 Monday 16th June 1:15 – 3:15pm Max of 5 children per session 

Induction Session 4 Wednesday 18th June 1:15 – 3:15pm Max of 5 children per session 

    

Sports’ Day Morning Thursday 19th June 9:00 – 11:00 am  

    

Induction Session 5 Monday 23rd June 1:15 – 3:15pm Max of 5 children per session 

Induction Session 6 Wednesday 25th June 1:15 – 3:15pm Max of 5 children per session 

    

Sports’ Day Back up Thursday 26th June 9:00 – 11:00 am  

    

Induction Session 7 Monday 30th June 1:15 – 3:15pm Max of 5 children per session 

Induction Session 8 Wednesday 2nd July 1:15 – 3:15pm Max of 5 children per session 

Induction Session 9 Monday 7th July 1:15 – 3:15pm Max of 5 children per session 

New Starters’ Lunch Friday 11th July 11:30 am All children and families and buddies incl. siblings 

 

Part Group Session Tuesday 2nd September  AM Group A 

Part Group Session  PM Group B 

Part Group Session Wednesday 3rd September  AM Group B 

Part Group Session  PM Group A 

Part Group Session Thursday 4th September  AM & lunch collect at 12:30pm Group A 

Part Group Session  PM 1:30 – 3:30pm Group B 

Part Group Session Friday 5th September  AM & lunch collect at 12:30pm Group B 

Part Group Session  PM 1:30 – 3:30pm Group A 

Full class Monday 8th September  Full Time Whole cohort 

 

Meet the teacher 
evening 

Wednesday 10th September 3:30 – 5pm Everyone welcome 



  


